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Женщины 13 км. 1 кп 13000 м
№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место

1 145 ПЕТРОВА УЛЬЯНА Весёлые шарики 1 01:08:31 1
2 124 ШАРОВА ВИКТОРИЯ Тамбов 1 01:10:50 2
3 154 ДЕГТЯРЁВА ЕКАТЕРИНА Тамбов 1 01:11:53 3
4 156 БЕРЕНДЯЕВА МАРИЯ Тамбов 1 01:13:28 4
5 174 ДЕНЬГИНА ВЛАДА Тамбов 1 01:18:31 5
6 116 БОЛДЫРЕВА ВИКТОРИЯ Воронеж 1 01:18:53 6
7 190 КУДРЯВЦЕВА ЮЛИЯ 666 1 01:22:20 7
8 180 ЮШИНА АЛЕКСАНДРА Тамбов 1 01:24:48 8
9 142 РОМАНОВА ГАЛИНА CrossFitZONE2.0 1 01:26:19 9

10 149 ЛАВРИНЕНКО АЛЛА Лично 1 01:27:52 10
11 167 КУЗНЕЦОВА ЛЮДМИЛА Parkrun Тамбов 1 01:28:08 11
12 113 АЛЕКСЕЕВА ЛЮБОВЬ Тамбов 1 01:30:15 12
13 164 ОВЧИННИКОВА ЛЮДМИЛА Беговые котики 1 01:33:44 13
14 112 БАЛАБАНОВА ЕЛЕНА X-line 1 01:34:52 14
15 111 БУРЛИНА ЮЛИЯ Тамбов 1 01:35:12 15
16 137 АЛЕКСЕЕВА ПОЛИНА Тамбов 1 01:37:48 16
17 181 СЕЧНЕВА МАРИЯ ТАМБОВ 1 01:55:27 17
18 146 АГЕЕВА ТАТЬЯНА Parkrun Tambov 1 02:03:02 18
19 129 ПОЛТАВЦЕВА ОЛЬГА Тамбов н/с
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Женщины 26 км. 2 кп 26000 м
№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место

1 232 КИРЕЕВА СВЕТЛАНА Москва 2 02:17:43 1
2 262 НАЙДЕНОВА ОЛЬГА Котовск 2 02:28:03 2
3 204 РАДАЙКИНА ЛЮБОВЬ Академия футбола 2 02:29:39 3
4 213 РАЕЦКАЯ ЛИЛЯНА Реформа 2 02:31:10 4
5 244 МАНЬКО ВЕРА Сайгаки 2 02:31:58 5
6 246 СВИРИДОВА ЕЛЕНА Гордый олень 2 02:37:17 6
7 235 ДЕНЬГИНА ТАТЬЯНА Липецк 2 02:40:18 7
8 248 НОСОНОВИЧ ИРИНА Сайгаки 2 03:15:14 8
9 205 РЫЖКИНА СВЕТЛАНА Воронеж 2 03:15:14 8

10 203 СИБИРЦЕВА НАТАЛИЯ Тамбов 2 03:18:26 10
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Женщины 8 км. 1 кп 8000 м
№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место

1 811 БЕЛЯКОВА АНАСТАСИЯ Меридиан 1 00:42:33 1
2 803 КУЗЬМИНА ИНА Динамо 1 00:44:52 2
3 807 МАТВЕЕВА ХРИСТИНА Котовск 1 00:46:15 3
4 814 СУХОВА НАТАЛИЯ Тамбов 1 00:49:36 4
5 808 МЕШКОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА Котовск 1 00:50:35 5
6 827 БРЕЖНЕВА ТОМА parkrun Тамбов 1 00:52:14 6
7 822 ГАСАН-ДЖАЛАЛОВА СВЕТЛАНА parkrun Tambov 1 00:52:27 7
8 816 СУДНИЦЫНА МАЙЯ Бегом по жизни 1 00:52:37 8
9 829 БОЛОТОВА ЯНА Мичуринск 1 00:53:59 9

10 810 ВОРОТНЕВА СВЕТЛАНА Тамбов 1 00:55:27 10
11 830 КУЧИНА ЕКАТЕРИНА Тамбов 1 00:55:45 11
12 825 МАХИНА ЛЮБОВЬ Velo36 1 00:56:26 12
13 801 РЕЗОВА КСЕНИЯ ТК Против Ветра 1 00:56:47 13
14 819 ТАРАСОВА АЛЕКСАНДРА Слоны 1 00:57:14 14
15 818 ДАВЫДЕНКО ЭЛЬВИРА Тамбов 1 01:00:25 15
16 832 ПАЧЕНСКАЯ АННА тамбов 1 01:01:46 16
17 800 КОШЕЛЯЕВА КАРИНА Тамбов 1 01:02:08 17
18 824 ЕСИНА МАРИНА Тамбов 1 01:03:49 18
19 815 ФЕДОРОВА НАТАЛЬЯ Липецк 1 01:04:11 19
20 828 СТЕЦ ОЛЕСЯ Липецк 1 01:04:11 19
21 820 ГРИШАЧКИНА ЛИДИЯ Тамбов 1 01:08:57 21
22 833 ТАРАСОВА ТАТЬЯНА тамбов н/с
23 804 ШИЛОВА ОЛЬГА Тамбов н/с
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Мужчины 13 км. 1 кп 13000 м
№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место

1 166 НАЗАРОВ РОМАН BlackSea 1 00:55:16 1
2 128 ОВЕЧКИН СЕРГЕЙ ВГАУ 1 00:56:52 2
3 120 МЕДВЕДЕВ МИХАИЛ Динамо 1 00:56:57 3
4 106 ПОПОВ СТАНИСЛАВ Арата-Мата 1 00:58:23 4
5 168 МЕДВЕДЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР Динамо 1 00:58:56 5
6 185 ЕГОРОВ МИХАИЛ Тамбов 1 00:59:08 6
7 169 БЕЛЯКОВ МИХАИЛ Меридиан 1 01:00:07 7
8 182 СУЧКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР Тамбов 1 01:00:38 8
9 147 ЕГОРОВ АНТОН Котовск 1 01:01:04 9

10 172 КУЗИН ИЛЬЯ Тамбов 1 01:02:14 10
11 186 ШИКУНОВ АНДРЕЙ Тамбов 1 01:02:56 11
12 144 ТОХТУЕВ ИЛЬЯ CrossFitZONE2.0 1 01:03:27 12
13 122 МИРОНОВ ВИТАЛИЙ ДИНАМО 1 01:03:36 13
14 100 ПАСТУХОВ ДМИТРИЙ Рассказово 1 01:03:50 14
15 101 ХОМУТИНКИН ВЛАДИМИР parkrun_Tambov 1 01:03:50 14
16 133 ВЛАСОВ АЛЕКСАНДР Динамо 1 01:04:25 16
17 136 ПОПОВ ДМИТРИЙ Шлыков-team 1 01:04:58 17
18 165 ВИХЛЯЕВ ПАВЕЛ Тамбов 1 01:06:06 18
19 119 ХРОМОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ мичуринск 1 01:06:41 19
20 179 ДВОРЕЦКИЙ АЛЕКСЕЙ Тамбов 1 01:07:22 20
21 132 НИКУЛИН АЛЕКСАНДР Лыжные гонки в Тамбове 1 01:08:09 21
22 171 НЕМЦОВ АЛЕКСАНДР Атлант 1 01:08:16 22
23 130 ЧЕБОТАРЕВ АЛЕКСЕЙ Сайгаки 1 01:08:17 23
24 163 ЗЕЛЕНОВ ОЛЕГ parkrun Тамбов 1 01:09:00 24
25 139 ШИШИМОРОВ РОМАН Армия России 1 01:09:16 25
26 135 ФИЛИППОВ АНДРЕЙ Котовск 1 01:09:24 26
27 151 ИВЛИЕВ СЕРГЕЙ Меридиан 1 01:09:58 27
28 143 ПОПОВ АРТЁМ Тамбов 1 01:10:25 28
29 140 АЛАДИНСКИЙ АЛЕКСЕЙ Тамбов 1 01:10:32 29
30 104 ГОЛОВЛИН АЛЕКСЕЙ Нет 1 01:10:42 30
31 114 САМУЙЛЕНКОВ ВЛАДИМИР МОТИВАЦИЯ 1 01:10:46 31
32 127 ЛЕОНТЬЕВ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ Котовск 1 01:10:54 32
33 110 КИДИН АНДРЕЙ Тамбов 1 01:11:49 33
34 157 СИВОХИН ВАСИЛИЙ Тамбов 1 01:11:51 34
35 103 СОЛОВЬЕВ АНДРЕЙ Тамбов 1 01:13:39 35
36 118 МОРОЗОВ ДМИТРИЙ ТК Против Ветра 1 01:14:00 36
37 184 ФУРМАНОВ ВАСИЛИЙ Тамбов 1 01:14:34 37
38 126 ЕРМАКОВ ДЕНИС ДИНАМО 1 01:14:56 38
39 141 ОСТРОУХОВ АНДРЕЙ Сайгаки 1 01:15:17 39
40 188 СУХАРЧЕНКО ИГОРЬ Parkrun Tambov 1 01:15:26 40
41 155 ПАНКОВ ЮРИЙ Тамбов 1 01:15:44 41
42 107 ВИХЛЯЕВ СТАС Тамбов 1 01:16:19 42
43 138 ЛОТЦ НИКОЛАЙ Тамбов 1 01:16:44 43
44 187 ЛЕПИХИН АЛЕКСЕЙ 666 1 01:17:07 44
45 131 ПОЗДНЯКОВ АНТОН Тамбов 1 01:17:22 45
46 170 КОНДРАТЬЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР Слоны 1 01:18:00 46
47 102 ПУДОВКИН ДМИТРИЙ Тамбов 1 01:20:27 47
48 175 ЧУМАКОВ АНДРЕЙ Crossfit394 1 01:20:58 48
49 189 ТРОФИМОВ НИКОЛАЙ 1 01:20:58 48
50 160 УСКОВ БОРИС Тамбов 1 01:21:08 50
51 183 СЮЙ-КЕЙ-МИН ВАЛЕРИЙ Тамбов 1 01:21:43 51
52 134 ГРИШАЧКИН СЕРГЕЙ Сайгаки 1 01:21:49 52
53 191 ТУРСИН МАКСИМ Рассказово 1 01:21:50 53
54 162 ТРОФИМОВ ПЕТР Рассказово 1 01:21:51 54
55 152 СКРЫЛЁВ ОЛЕГ Мичуринск 1 01:22:01 55
56 121 ЛАРГИН ЕВГЕНИЙ Parkrun Tambov 1 01:22:53 56
57 125 ЛУКАНИН СТЕПАН Слоны 1 01:24:42 57
58 108 ГУКАСЯН АРКАДИЙ Армия России 1 01:24:47 58
59 178 КУРПЯЕВ ВИТАЛИЙ Тамбов 1 01:25:05 59
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60 153 ВЕТРОВ СЕРГЕЙ Тамбов 1 01:25:23 60
61 123 КОМПАНИЕЦ ВЛАДИМИР Бегом по жизни 1 01:26:44 61
62 105 ЗВЕРЕВ ВЛАДИСЛАВ Тамбов 1 01:27:15 62
63 148 СВИНАРЕВ АНДРЕЙ Тамбов 1 01:27:24 63
64 117 ШОХНОВ АНАТОЛИЙ Татаново 1 01:27:39 64
65 173 МАЛЫГИН ДМИТРИЙ Слоны 1 01:28:33 65
66 115 УРЯДНИКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР Тамбов 1 01:34:15 66
67 161 АБРАМЕНКО СЕРГЕЙ Паркран Тамбов 1 01:34:16 67
68 176 ПОПОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ #липовыебегуны 1 01:35:24 68
69 150 ВОЛОДИН ВЛАДИСЛАВ parkrun Тамбов 1 01:36:36 69
70 158 ДОБРИНСКИХ РОМАН #липовыебегуны 1 01:39:47 70
71 159 ТУРСИН МАКСИМ X-line н/с
72 109 МЕДВЕДЕВ ДМИТРИЙ Тамбов н/с
73 177 КОНЯХИН АНТОН Wake and Run н/с
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Мужчины 26 км. 2 кп 26000 м
№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место

1 230 ГРИБАНОВСКИЙ СЕРГЕЙ Тамбов 2 01:55:38 1
2 238 ТАРАБРИН АНДРЕЙ Wake&Run 2 01:55:45 2
3 242 ПШЕНИЧНИКОВ ИГОРЬ Липецк 2 01:58:23 3
4 202 КУРГАНСКИЙ ИВАН 54607 2 02:00:39 4
5 223 КОРНЕЕВ РОМАН паркран 2 02:03:15 5
6 264 ЦВЕТКОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ Воронеж 2 02:04:56 6
7 255 ИГНАТОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ Котовск 2 02:07:29 7
8 252 СОСЕДОВ ВЛАДИМИР иронмен 2 02:08:30 8
9 211 ПАНТЮШИН НИКОЛАЙ Динамо 2 02:09:08 9

10 209 МАЛЮТИН ВАЛЕРИЙ Паркран Тамбов 2 02:11:11 10
11 234 РЯЗАНОВ АНДРЕЙ Динамо 2 02:11:11 10
12 221 ГЛОТОВ ЮРИЙ иронмен 2 02:12:31 12
13 243 ШИШЛОВ СТЕПАН Липецк 2 02:12:38 13
14 227 ДУДКИН АНДРЕЙ Котовск 2 02:14:03 14
15 241 ШМАКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР Котовск 2 02:14:45 15
16 259 ДРОГАЛЕВ АНДРЕЙ ФСК Монолит 2 02:17:10 16
17 240 САВВАТЕЕВ ЭДУАРД Динамо 2 02:17:20 17
18 225 САФОНОВ СЕРГЕЙ Тамбов 2 02:18:34 18
19 231 ФИЛАТОВ АНДРЕЙ Сайгаки 2 02:19:09 19
20 269 СТЕПАНОВ МАКСИМ parkrun Тамбов 2 02:22:34 20
21 210 ВИРЯСОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ Тамбов 2 02:23:59 21
22 260 ЛОЛЕНКО МАКСИМ Тамбов 2 02:24:21 22
23 214 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ АЛЕКСАНДР Тамбов 2 02:27:40 23
24 200 СЕЛЯНСКИЙ ИГОРЬ AdidasRun 2 02:28:42 24
25 254 ЛЕМЯГОВ СТАНИСЛАВ тамбов 2 02:29:12 25
26 250 КОМБАРОВ АЛЕКСАНДР Толстые девочки 2 02:29:32 26
27 237 БУТ АНТОН Слоны 2 02:31:35 27
28 253 ЖИЛИН ВАДИМ Тамбов 2 02:32:22 28
29 222 ТАРАСОВ МИХАИЛ Слоны 2 02:33:09 29
30 251 МИТРОФАНОВ АНДРЕЙ Сбербанк 2 02:33:23 30
31 206 ПЕТРОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ Тамбов 2 02:35:05 31
32 207 ШАМАНИН ВАЛЕРИЙ Рассказово 2 02:37:11 32
33 256 РОМАНОВ ДМИТРИЙ Тамбов 2 02:37:16 33
34 233 ВЕТОШНИКОВ АНДРЕЙ Тамбов 2 02:38:35 34
35 263 ТОКАРЕВ ЕВГЕНИЙ Тамбов 2 02:38:47 35
36 249 ГЛУЩЕНКО КОНСТАНТИН 2 02:39:03 36
37 267 ЮРЬЕВ ИЛЬЯ Лебедянь 2 02:39:45 37
38 247 ДОБРОЛЮБОВ НИКОЛАЙ Тамбов 2 02:40:05 38
39 270 БАБИЧ ВАСИЛИЙ Липецк 2 02:42:07 39
40 268 ПОПОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ Общество любителей вышивать крес 2 02:42:38 40
41 265 НОСКОВ НИКИТА Общество любителей вышивать крес 2 02:42:38 40
42 261 ВОЛКОВ АНДРЕЙ Тамбов 2 02:45:31 42
43 212 КИТАЕВСКИЙ ДМИТРИЙ 2 02:47:08 43
44 229 КОНДАУРОВ ВЛАДИСЛАВ Туристический клуб им. Евгения С 2 02:48:32 44
45 258 ИВАНОВ ПАВЕЛ Тамбов 2 02:50:43 45
46 219 ПЕРЕЛЫГИН АЛЕКСАНДР Тамбов 2 02:53:11 46
47 201 ТЫЖУК КОНСТАНТИН X-line 2 02:53:11 46
48 257 ДЕНКЕ ПАВЕЛ Тамбов 2 02:59:15 48
49 245 КОСУХИН ВЛАДИМИР Тамбов 2 03:00:29 49
50 224 СТЕГАНЦЕВ ДМИТРИЙ JBF 2 03:02:28 50
51 236 ТЕТУШКИН ВАЛЕРИЙ Динамо 2 03:03:57 51
52 220 МАКСИМЕНКО АНДРЕЙ Тамбов 2 03:09:33 52
53 226 ВОРОТНИКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР Тамбов 2 03:15:14 53
54 228 БАТИЩЕВ МИХАИЛ Тамбов 2 03:15:14 53
55 266 ГОРЕЛКИН ДМИТРИЙ parkrun Tambov 1 cнят
56 215 АРХИПОВ МИХАИЛ Общество любителей вышивать крес cнят
57 218 НЕРЕДЬКО РОМАН Воронеж н/с
58 239 ПАНИН БОРИС parkrun Тамбов н/с
59 208 ШОХНОВ АРТЕМ Тамбов н/с
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60 216 МАКАРОВ АЛЕКСАНДР Ханты-Мансийск н/с
61 217 КУРКИН ЮРИЙ Воронеж н/с
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Мужчины 8 км. 1 кп 8000 м
№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место

1 826 НЕЗНАНОВ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ куксово 1 00:38:16 1
2 838 КОЛОМНИКОВ АНТОН Рассказово 1 00:39:45 2
3 812 ПОГОРЕЛОВ АНДРЕЙ Мичуринск 1 00:39:50 3
4 836 ЗИМИН ДАНИИЛ Тамбов 1 00:41:42 4
5 806 ГОРЕЛОВ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ Тамбов 1 00:42:38 5
6 834 ЧЕРЕМИСИН ДМИТРИЙ Тамбов 1 00:44:02 6
7 831 ХАРХАРДИН АНДРЕЙ ВГАУ 1 00:47:35 7
8 821 ХАРХАРДИН АЛЕКСЕЙ ВГАУ 1 00:47:35 7
9 837 СТАРЧИКОВ ЕГОР Тамбов 1 00:53:56 9

10 813 ПЕТРОВ ДЕНИС Тамбов 1 00:55:05 10
11 823 ШАИН ИЛЬЯ Тамбов 1 00:56:33 11
12 802 ДЬЯКОВ ИЛЬЯ Тамбов 1 01:07:08 12
13 817 КОНДРАТЬЕВ АЛЕКСЕЙ Тамбов 1 01:15:08 13
14 809 СУХОРУКОВ ВЛАДИМИР Тамбов 1 01:15:49 14
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Женщины 26 км. 2 кп 26000 м
№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место #1 #2

1 232 КИРЕЕВА СВЕТЛАНА Москва 2 02:17:43 1 68:25(1) 137:43(1)
69:18(1)

2 262 НАЙДЕНОВА ОЛЬГА Котовск 2 02:28:03 2 70:52(2) 148:03(2)
77:11(4)

3 204 РАДАЙКИНА ЛЮБОВЬ Академия футбола 2 02:29:39 3 74:59(6) 149:39(3)
74:40(2)

4 213 РАЕЦКАЯ ЛИЛЯНА Реформа 2 02:31:10 4 73:34(4) 151:10(4)
77:36(5)

5 244 МАНЬКО ВЕРА Сайгаки 2 02:31:58 5 75:35(7) 151:58(5)
76:23(3)

6 246 СВИРИДОВА ЕЛЕНА Гордый олень 2 02:37:17 6 72:55(3) 157:17(6)
84:22(6)

7 235 ДЕНЬГИНА ТАТЬЯНА Липецк 2 02:40:18 7 74:23(5) 160:18(7)
85:55(7)

8 248 НОСОНОВИЧ ИРИНА Сайгаки 2 03:15:14 8 89:25(8) 195:14(8)
105:49(9)

9 205 РЫЖКИНА СВЕТЛАНА Воронеж 2 03:15:14 8 92:49(9)

10 203 СИБИРЦЕВА НАТАЛИЯ Тамбов 2 03:18:26 10 94:46(10) 198:26(9)
103:40(8)
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Мужчины 26 км. 2 кп 26000 м
№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место #1 #2

1 230 ГРИБАНОВСКИЙ СЕРГЕЙ Тамбов 2 01:55:38 1 57:05(1) 115:38(2)
58:33(3)

2 238 ТАРАБРИН АНДРЕЙ Wake&Run 2 01:55:45 2 58:14(2) 115:45(3)
57:31(2)

3 242 ПШЕНИЧНИКОВ ИГОРЬ Липецк 2 01:58:23 3 60:12(4) 113:23(1)
53:11(1)

4 202 КУРГАНСКИЙ ИВАН 54607 2 02:00:39 4 59:36(3) 120:39(4)
61:03(4)

5 223 КОРНЕЕВ РОМАН паркран 2 02:03:15 5 62:11(10) 123:15(5)
61:04(5)

6 264 ЦВЕТКОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ Воронеж 2 02:04:56 6 60:58(5) 124:56(6)
63:58(7)

7 255 ИГНАТОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ Котовск 2 02:07:29 7 61:46(7) 127:29(7)
65:43(9)

8 252 СОСЕДОВ ВЛАДИМИР иронмен 2 02:08:30 8 64:02(12) 128:30(8)
64:28(8)

9 211 ПАНТЮШИН НИКОЛАЙ Динамо 2 02:09:08 9 62:21(11) 129:08(9)
66:47(11)

10 209 МАЛЮТИН ВАЛЕРИЙ Паркран Тамбов 2 02:11:11 10 61:46(7) 131:11(10)
69:25(14)

11 234 РЯЗАНОВ АНДРЕЙ Динамо 2 02:11:11 10 61:00(6) 131:11(10)
70:11(15)

12 221 ГЛОТОВ ЮРИЙ иронмен 2 02:12:31 12 62:07(9) 132:31(12)
70:24(17)

13 243 ШИШЛОВ СТЕПАН Липецк 2 02:12:38 13 68:51(19) 132:38(13)
63:47(6)

14 227 ДУДКИН АНДРЕЙ Котовск 2 02:14:03 14 65:59(14) 134:03(14)
68:04(12)

15 241 ШМАКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР Котовск 2 02:14:45 15 66:09(15) 134:45(15)
68:36(13)

16 259 ДРОГАЛЕВ АНДРЕЙ ФСК Монолит 2 02:17:10 16 65:29(13) 137:10(16)
71:41(19)

17 240 САВВАТЕЕВ ЭДУАРД Динамо 2 02:17:20 17 71:29(24) 137:20(17)
65:51(10)

18 225 САФОНОВ СЕРГЕЙ Тамбов 2 02:18:34 18 68:23(17) 138:34(18)
70:11(15)

19 231 ФИЛАТОВ АНДРЕЙ Сайгаки 2 02:19:09 19 68:25(18) 139:09(19)
70:44(18)

20 269 СТЕПАНОВ МАКСИМ parkrun Тамбов 2 02:22:34 20 70:19(21) 142:34(20)
72:15(20)

21 210 ВИРЯСОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ Тамбов 2 02:23:59 21 70:19(21) 143:59(21)
73:40(22)

22 260 ЛОЛЕНКО МАКСИМ Тамбов 2 02:24:21 22 67:58(16) 144:21(22)
76:23(26)

23 214 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ АЛЕКСАНДР Тамбов 2 02:27:40 23 70:54(23) 147:40(23)
76:46(27)

24 200 СЕЛЯНСКИЙ ИГОРЬ AdidasRun 2 02:28:42 24 73:25(26) 148:42(24)
75:17(24)

25 254 ЛЕМЯГОВ СТАНИСЛАВ тамбов 2 02:29:12 25 75:38(34) 149:12(25)
73:34(21)

26 250 КОМБАРОВ АЛЕКСАНДР Толстые девочки 2 02:29:32 26 75:20(32) 149:32(26)
74:12(23)
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27 237 БУТ АНТОН Слоны 2 02:31:35 27 73:57(29) 151:35(27)
77:38(29)

28 253 ЖИЛИН ВАДИМ Тамбов 2 02:32:22 28 76:48(37) 152:22(28)
75:34(25)

29 222 ТАРАСОВ МИХАИЛ Слоны 2 02:33:09 29 75:32(33) 153:09(29)
77:37(28)

30 251 МИТРОФАНОВ АНДРЕЙ Сбербанк 2 02:33:23 30 69:02(20) 153:23(30)
84:21(38)

31 206 ПЕТРОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ Тамбов 2 02:35:05 31 73:38(27) 155:05(31)
81:27(32)

32 207 ШАМАНИН ВАЛЕРИЙ Рассказово 2 02:37:11 32 73:52(28) 157:11(32)
83:19(34)

33 256 РОМАНОВ ДМИТРИЙ Тамбов 2 02:37:16 33 76:08(35) 157:16(33)
81:08(31)

34 233 ВЕТОШНИКОВ АНДРЕЙ Тамбов 2 02:38:35 34 76:48(37) 158:35(34)
81:47(33)

35 263 ТОКАРЕВ ЕВГЕНИЙ Тамбов 2 02:38:47 35 74:35(30) 158:47(35)
84:12(37)

36 249 ГЛУЩЕНКО КОНСТАНТИН 2 02:39:03 36 74:35(30) 159:03(36)
84:28(39)

37 267 ЮРЬЕВ ИЛЬЯ Лебедянь 2 02:39:45 37 79:38(46) 159:45(37)
80:07(30)

38 247 ДОБРОЛЮБОВ НИКОЛАЙ Тамбов 2 02:40:05 38 76:31(36) 160:05(38)
83:34(35)

39 270 БАБИЧ ВАСИЛИЙ Липецк 2 02:42:07 39 78:30(44) 162:07(39)
83:37(36)

40 268 ПОПОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ Общество любителей вышивать крес 2 02:42:38 40 78:03(41) 162:38(40)
84:35(40)

41 265 НОСКОВ НИКИТА Общество любителей вышивать крес 2 02:42:38 40 78:02(40) 162:38(40)
84:36(41)

42 261 ВОЛКОВ АНДРЕЙ Тамбов 2 02:45:31 42 78:29(43) 165:31(42)
87:02(43)

43 212 КИТАЕВСКИЙ ДМИТРИЙ 2 02:47:08 43 78:56(45) 167:08(43)
88:12(44)

44 229 КОНДАУРОВ ВЛАДИСЛАВ Туристический клуб им. Евгения С 2 02:48:32 44 78:06(42) 168:32(44)
90:26(45)

45 258 ИВАНОВ ПАВЕЛ Тамбов 2 02:50:43 45 84:49(51) 170:43(45)
85:54(42)

46 219 ПЕРЕЛЫГИН АЛЕКСАНДР Тамбов 2 02:53:11 46 81:08(49) 173:12(47)
92:04(46)

47 201 ТЫЖУК КОНСТАНТИН X-line 2 02:53:11 46 81:07(48) 173:11(46)
92:04(46)

48 257 ДЕНКЕ ПАВЕЛ Тамбов 2 02:59:15 48 81:49(50) 179:15(48)
97:26(49)

49 245 КОСУХИН ВЛАДИМИР Тамбов 2 03:00:29 49 80:53(47) 180:29(49)
99:36(50)

50 224 СТЕГАНЦЕВ ДМИТРИЙ JBF 2 03:02:28 50 85:26(52) 182:28(50)
97:02(48)

51 236 ТЕТУШКИН ВАЛЕРИЙ Динамо 2 03:03:57 51 72:27(25) 183:57(51)
111:30(54)

52 220 МАКСИМЕНКО АНДРЕЙ Тамбов 2 03:09:33 52 85:35(53) 189:33(52)
103:58(51)

53 226 ВОРОТНИКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР Тамбов 2 03:15:14 53 87:27(54) 195:14(53)
107:47(52)

54 228 БАТИЩЕВ МИХАИЛ Тамбов 2 03:15:14 53 87:27(54) 195:14(53)
107:47(52)

55 266 ГОРЕЛКИН ДМИТРИЙ parkrun Tambov 1 cнят 77:38(39)

56 215 АРХИПОВ МИХАИЛ Общество любителей вышивать крес cнят 150:00(56)
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